Rev.10.26.11_105
DA12-M Series
1 of 6
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
DA12-M Series
12 Watts
Special Features

AC	Plug	Configuration
for	Fixed	Plug
U.S.	2-prong DA-US
Europe	2-prong DA-EU
United	Kingdom	3-prong DA-UK
Australia	2-prong DA-AU
C8 - 2 receptacle DA-C8
AC	Plug	Configuration
for	Interchangeable	Plug
Ordering	Information	-	DA12	Adapter
Model	Number Maximum	Power
Output
Voltage
Minimum	Load Maximum	Load Regulation2 Ripple
P/P	(PARD)3
DA12-120US-M 12 W 12.0	V 0.2	A 1.0 ±	5% 120	mV
DA12-120EU-M 12 W 12.0	V 0.2	A 1.0 ±	5% 120	mV
DA12-120UK-M 12 W 12.0	V 0.2	A 1.0 ±	5% 120	mV
DA12-120AU-M 12 W 12.0	V 0.2	A 1.0 ±	5% 120	mV
DA12-120MP-M* 12 W 12.0	V 0.2	A 1.0 ±	5% 120	mV
DA12-120MP-M2.1** 12 W 12.0	V 0.2	A 1.0 ±	5% 120	mV
DA12-050US-M 10	W 5.0	V 0.2	A 2.0 ±	5% 50	mV
DA12-050EU-M 10	W 5.0	V 0.2	A 2.0 ±	5% 50	mV
DA12-050UK-M 10	W 5.0	V 0.2	A 2.0 ±	5% 50	mV
DA12-050AU-M 10	W 5.0	V 0.2	A 2.0 ±	5% 50	mV
DA12-050MP-M* 10	W 5.0	V 0.2	A 2.0 ±	5% 50	mV
DA12-050MP-M2.1** 10	W 5.0	V 0.2	A 2.0 ±	5% 50	mV
*	Interchangeable	version	-	AC	Plugs	must	be	purchased	separately	to	be	used	with	DA12-120MP-M	and	DA12-050MP-M
**	2.1	mm	x	5.5	mm	barrel	plug
Ordering	Information	-	DA12	Interchangeable	Plug
Model	Number